HOUSING REVENUE ACCOUNT BUDGET

INCOME

Dwelling Rents

Non Dwelling Rents

Charges for Services & Facilities
Contributions towards Expenditure
Interest Receivable

Sales Administration Recharge
Shared Amenities Contribution
TOTAL INCOME

EXPENDITURE
Repairs & Maintenance
Cyclical Maintenance
Reactive Maintenance
Supervision & Management

General Management
Special Services
Homeless Assistance
Rents, Rates, Taxes and Other Charges
Provision for Bad Debt
Capital Financing Costs - Interest/Debt Management

TOTAL EXPENDITURE

HRA OPERATING SURPLUS(-)

Contribution to Capital - Supporting Housing Strategy
Capital Financing Costs - Principal

HRA Total Annual Surplus(-) / Deficit
Use of Reserves for Major Projects

HRA TOTAL ANNUAL SURPLUS(-) / DEFICIT

2022/23 2023/24
£'000 £'000

-30,227
-720
-849

-60
-378
-33
-286

Variation
£'000

-32,553
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